2024 Northeast Track Invite
Saturday, April 13t at Wolf Point
Schedule of Events

Running Events:

10:00

10:40

11:00

11:40

1:00

1:20

1:50

2:10

2:35

2:45

Girls 3200 Meter
Boys 3200 Meter

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Girls 100 Meter
Boys 100 Meter

Girls 800 Meter
Boys 800 Meter

*Break*

Girls 4 X 100 Meter Relay
Boys 4 X 100 Meter Relay

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Girls 400 Meter
Boys 400 Meter

Girls 1600 Meter
Boys 1600 Meter

Girls 200 Meter
Boys 200 Meter

Girls 4 X 400 Meter Relay
Boys 4 X 400 Meter Relay

Field Events:

9:00 Pole Vault - Boys & Girls
Shot Put - Boys
Javelin - Girls
Long Jump - Girls

10:30 Discus - Boys
Triple Jump - Boys
High Jump - Girls

12:00 Javelin - Boys
Long Jump - Boys
Shot Put - Girls

1:30 High Jump — Boys

Discus - Girls

Triple Jump - Girls
Note:
1. Coaches Meeting at 8:30 am at the
finish line.
2. 1/8” pyramid spikes only.
3. Each athlete will have 4 jumps/throws.
No finals.
4. All running events are timed finals.
5. Ribbons awarded to the top 6 places.
6. Cost is $50.00 per school. Pay Scobey.
7. Register on athletic.net by 9:00 p.m.
Wednesday, April 10*".



