2024 Northeast Track Invite Saturday, April 13th at Wolf Point Schedule of Events

Running Events:		Field Events:	
10:00	Girls 3200 Meter	9:00 Pole Vault – Boys & Girls	
	Boys 3200 Meter	Shot Put - Boys	
		Javelin - Girls	
10:40	Girls 100 Meter Hurdles	Long Jump - Girls	
	Boys 110 Meter Hurdles		
		10:30 Discus - Boys	
11:00	Girls 100 Meter	Triple Jump - Boys	
	Boys 100 Meter	High Jump - Girls	
11:40	Girls 800 Meter	12:00 Javelin - Boys	
	Boys 800 Meter	Long Jump - Boys	
		Shot Put - Girls	
	Break		
		1:30 High Jump – Boys	
1:00	Girls 4 X 100 Meter Relay	Discus - Girls	
	Boys 4 X 100 Meter Relay	Triple Jump - Girls	
		Note:	
1:20	Girls 300 Meter Hurdles	1. Coaches Meeting at 8:30 am at the	
	Boys 300 Meter Hurdles	finish line.	
		2. 1/8" pyramid spikes only.	
1:50	Girls 400 Meter	3. Each athlete will have 4 jumps/throws.	
	Boys 400 Meter	No finals.	
		4. All running events are timed finals.	
2:10	Girls 1600 Meter	5. Ribbons awarded to the top 6 places.	
	Boys 1600 Meter	6. Cost is \$50.00 per school. Pay Scobey.	
		7. Register on athletic.net by 9:00 p.m.	
2:35	Girls 200 Meter	Wednesday, April 10 th .	
	Boys 200 Meter		
2: 45	Girls 4 X 400 Meter Relay		
	Boys 4 X 400 Meter Relay		